Releases - August 11, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

262585
284743
285039
283750
245377
243051
274473
220701
216446
102252
255346
271640
184865
266992
237357
194458
285698
265985
020968

White
Weisser
Knepp
Trulock
Watkins
Proctor
Cummins
Line
Carter
Thomas
Hurt
Scheuerell
Mahan
Shoemaker
Sampson
Beasley
Freeman
Eldridge
Wells

Destine
Corey
Keith
Cindy
Ronald
Rhonda
Grant
Jeffery
Thomas
William
Colin
Lena
Dustin
Jarred
Eric
Juaque
Saquan
James
Bobby

S

L
F

K

M
Jordan
M

M

Ray

Ysai
Aaron

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Transfered Out-of-State - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From

Casey County Det. Cntr

Webster County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Larue County Jail
Webster County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory

Bourbon County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail
Boone County Jail
Floyd County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Pulaski County Jail

Montgomery County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



